
This report provided free of charge by:

King's Chariot

14476 Duval Pl W Ste 305
Jacksonville, FL 32218

(904) 419-7272

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/2/25 at
10:50:38 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 04/25/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

35  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

176,000  Last reported odometer reading

2015 TOYOTA LAND

CRUISER

VIN: JTMHY7AJ0F4030869
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.7L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
King's Chariot
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Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near you to
schedule an appointment. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2015 2017 2020

Type of owner Corporate Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years 3 yrs. 6 mo. 4 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Louisiana Mississippi Mississippi

Estimated miles driven per year 12,932/yr 27,224/yr 13,599/yr
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

12,932 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/24/2014 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

12/12/2014 5 Ronnie Ward Automotive
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
toyotaofruston.com

4.5 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/16/2014 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/30/2014 20 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

01/29/2015 135 Ronnie Ward Automotive
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
toyotaofruston.com

4.5 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

01/29/2015 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

Last reported odometer reading 27,434 115,196 176,000

-
-

-

-
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03/04/2015 1,460 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Steering/suspension checked

03/09/2015 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ruston, LA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/30/2015 3,780 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/25/2015 5,744 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

11/25/2015 9,400 Eastern Shore Toyota
Daphne, AL
251-625-1919
easternshoretoyota.com

4.5 / 5.0

2,021 Verified Reviews

19,093
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oil and filter changed

12/18/2015 10,058 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
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06/08/2016 14,510 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
15,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

09/23/2016 20,570 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
20,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/05/2016 21,238 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wiper(s) replaced

01/23/2017 25,265 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

1,356
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

02/06/2017 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ruston, LA

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/15/2017 26,502 Vehicle Manufacturer Lease vehicle returned to dealer

03/01/2017 27,434 Karl Malone Toyota
Ruston, LA
318-255-1387
karlmalonetoyotaofrusto
n.com/

4.7 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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1,356
Customer
Favorites

Wiper(s) replaced

03/07/2017 Toyota Certified Dealer
Ruston, LA

Offered for sale as a Toyota Certified
Pre-Owned Vehicle

04/24/2017 Toyota Certified Dealer
Ruston, LA

Sold as a Toyota Certified Used Vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
27,224 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/24/2017 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/10/2017 27,482 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kiln, MS

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/09/2017 38,884 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/02/2018 45,621 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/11/2018 51,264 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
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151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

04/23/2018 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kiln, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/02/2018 57,314 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/08/2018 63,047 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/13/2018 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V887
Recall #J05 SAFETY RECALL J05 -
REMEDY NOTICE - CERTAIN 2008 -
2019 MODEL YEAR LAND CRUISER
FRONT SEATBELT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

Learn more about this recall

01/11/2019 68,640 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

Description: The front passenger occupant classification system has a seatbelt tension
sensor that could malfunction over time and could cause the airbag warning light and the
passenger airbag ?OFF? indicator to illuminate. In addition, the front passenger airbag,
passenger knee airbag, and the passenger seat-mounted side airbag may be deactivated.

If these airbags are deactivated, there is an increased risk of injury to the occupant in the
event of a crash.

Remedy: Any authorized Toyota dealer will replace the front passenger seatbelt assembly
FREE OF CHARGE

-
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24 Customer Favorites

03/28/2019 74,557 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Wipers/washers checked

05/01/2019 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kiln, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/29/2019 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

06/12/2019 79,557 Blue Harbor Pointe Car
Wash
Mandeville, LA
985-727-2629

4.8 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/19/2019 85,319 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/11/2019 90,835 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/13/2020 Toyota Motor Sales, USA,
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V012
Recall #20TA02 SAFETY RECALL
20TA02 (REMEDY NOTICE), MULTIPLE
MODELS AND MODEL YEARS,
VEHICLE MAY STALL DURING
DRIVING AT HIGHER SPEED
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer
near you to schedule an appointment

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
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Learn more about this recall

01/14/2020 93,574 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/14/2020 100,876 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/27/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kiln, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/23/2020 108,250 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/28/2020 115,196 Take 5 Oil Change
Gulfport, MS
228-832-2090
5minuteoilchange.com

4.8 / 5.0

474 Verified Reviews

300 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/05/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kiln, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

Description: The subject vehicles are equipped with a low-pressure fuel pump which may
stop operating. If this were to occur, warning lights and messages may be displayed on the
instrument panel, and the engine may run rough. This may result in a vehicle stall, and the
vehicle may be unable to be restarted.

If a vehicle stall occurs while driving at higher speeds, this could increase the risk of a crash.

Remedy: Any authorized Toyota dealer will replace the low-pressure fuel pump with an
improved one FREE OF CHARGE.

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
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10/15/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,599 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/26/2020 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/30/2021 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/15/2021 126,866 49 Tire & Auto Service
Richland, MS
601-932-6636
49tire.com/

4.9 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

422 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Tire(s) replaced

10/28/2021 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/31/2022 135,538 Car Care Clinic - Lakeland
Drive East
Flowood, MS
601-919-0644
carcareclinicjetlube.com

4.9 / 5.0

164 Verified Reviews

57 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tires rotated

10/28/2022 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/27/2023 140,996 49 Tire & Auto Service
Richland, MS
601-932-6636
49tire.com/

4.9 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

422 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
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03/17/2023 141,462 49 Tire & Auto Service
Richland, MS
601-932-6636
49tire.com/

4.9 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

422 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced

07/27/2023 146,816 49 Tire & Auto Service
Richland, MS
601-932-6636
49tire.com/

4.9 / 5.0

191 Verified Reviews

422 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake pads replaced
Fluids checked
License plate light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear wiper blade replaced

10/31/2023 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/02/2024 153,928 The Tire Depot
Brandon, MS
601-944-4885
tiredepotms.com/

4.9 / 5.0

202 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

06/03/2024 159,263 The Tire Depot
Brandon, MS
601-944-4885
tiredepotms.com/

4.9 / 5.0

202 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

11/01/2024 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/25/2025 173,700 Gray Daniels Toyota
Brandon, MS
601-207-9658
gray-danielstoyota.com/

4.6 / 5.0

707 Verified Reviews

1,074
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/25/2025 Mississippi
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brandon, MS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
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Vehicle color noted as Black

04/08/2025 174,014 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/25/2025 Gray Daniels Toyota
Brandon, MS
601-207-9658
gray-danielstoyota.com/

4.6 / 5.0

707 Verified Reviews

1,074
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2025 176,000 King's Chariot
Jacksonville, FL
904-419-7272
kingschariot.web.auction
123.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

07/02/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

-

-
-
-
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registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License
Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States
of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United
States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While
TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the
manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle,
you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
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